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Women / 9 / Sr 7
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Briana Worth1511
Carter's

9.625 9.550 9.5759.525 38.275
3 1T 1T 2T 1 

1 

Chloe Sarocka1512
Rebound West

9.600 9.300 9.3759.375 37.650
4 6 4 12T 2 

2 

MacKenzie VanNatta1514
Grace WA

9.300 9.200 9.2509.525 37.275
9 9T 1T 19 3 

3 

Lara Burhans1521
Texas Dreams

9.850 9.100 9.2258.950 37.125
1 12 9 20T 4 

4 

Calonna Carlisle1526
Dynamics MN

9.375 9.200 9.3759.150 37.100
7 9T 7 12T 5 

5 

Jasmine Jayasundara1520
Auburn WA

9.025 9.550 9.4258.875 36.875
19 1T 11 7T 6 

6 

Erin-Grace Cana1522
Kurt Thomas

9.225 9.525 9.3258.750 36.825
11T 3 13T 14T 7 

7 

Betty Smalley1501
Nebraska Twisters

9.075 9.200 9.4258.900 36.600
17 9T 10 7T 8 

8 

Allison Keyes1503
Gymcats

9.000 8.900 9.3259.350 36.575
20 17 5 14T 9 

9 

Nicole Leary1515
Novato

9.050 8.625 9.4759.400 36.550
18 21 3 6 10 

10 

Taylor Siebenaler1509
Rising Stars MN

9.750 8.575 9.5008.600 36.425
2 23T 18T 5 11 

11 

Callie Sardina1507
Seawind

9.325 9.275 9.2258.500 36.325
8 7T 22 20T 12 

12 

Ciara Rampolla1525
Flight School CA

9.200 9.000 9.5758.525 36.300
13T 14T 20T 2T 13 

13 

Kate Stubbs1519
Champions Westlake

8.950 9.075 9.6008.650 36.275
22 13 17 1 14 

14 

Jocelyn Torres1518
Waller's Gym Jam

9.225 9.450 9.4008.175 36.250
11T 5 25 11 15 

15 

Katy Cash1502
LaFleur's

9.200 8.300 9.4259.300 36.225
13T 25 6 7T 16 

16 

Ashley Reed1513
Dave's (DGF)

8.900 8.950 9.4258.775 36.050
24 16 12 7T 17 

17 

Emily Wueste1504
Stars TX

9.400 7.975 9.5259.075 35.975
6 27 8 4 18 

18 

Sydney Szydlowski1510
GymQuarters

9.250 9.000 9.1008.600 35.950
10 14T 18T 24 19 

19 

Simone Dumas-Guzman1506
Cascade Elite

9.450 9.500 7.6758.675 35.300
5 4 16 27 20 

20 

Anu Domingo1524
Advantage

8.375 9.275 9.3008.225 35.175
28 7T 24 16T 21 

21 

Payton Lynch1528
Peak CO

9.125 8.750 8.8008.475 35.150
16 19 23 25 22 

22 

Makailee Gemmer1516
Olympic (OGC)

8.400 8.250 9.1508.750 34.550
27 26 13T 23 23 

23 

Samantha Cully1517
Flyaways

8.925 8.725 9.2257.550 34.425
23 20 28 20T 24 

24 
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Faith Rightmire1508
OOA Gymnastics

8.975 8.775 8.6507.950 34.350
21 18 26 26 25 

25 

Delenn Steffes1527
Gym Plus CO

8.550 8.600 9.3007.875 34.325
26 22 27 16T 26 

26 

Danielle Riley1505
Flips TX

8.800 7.675 9.3008.525 34.300
25 28 20T 16T 27 

27 

Nika Talbert1523
North Coast WA

9.200 8.575 7.5008.700 33.975
13T 23T 15 28 28 

28 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tighe Gym Sales


